OFF CAMPUS GROUPS

SunPM  Granville
Sun PM  Granville
Sun PM  Pataskala
Sun PM  Alexandria
Sun PM  Jersey
Sun PM  Jersey
Mon PM  Jersey
Tues PM Pataskala
Tues PM  Johnstown
Weds PM  Jersey
Weds PM  Jersey
Weds PM  Jersey

Thurs PM Reynoldsburg
Thurs PM Pataskala
Thurs PM Pataskala

* new groups in bold

Chris & Emily Moseley
Marc Richcreek
Keith Matthews
John & Starla Wetmore

Couples 40+
Couples Ages 30+
Coed All Ages
Couples 50+

Chris & Meghann Lightfoot Coed Ages 24-35

Tyler Morgan

Kevin Koehl

Carl Sauder

Britt & Carley Lewis
Matt & Brittany Clark
Rob & Becky Sager

Dave & Penny Magee
Chuck & Natalie Gillespie
Lisa Campbell

Brad Beers

Coed Ages 18-23
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
‘Women All Ages
Young Couples

FOR THE KINGDOM

ON CAMPUS GROUPS

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM

11:00AM
11:00AM

Rm 4023
Rm 2108
Rm 4018
Rm 2116
Rm 2118
Rm 4010
Rm 4005
Rm 4022
Rm 2110
Rm 4019
Rm 4012

Rm 4023
Rm 4005
Rm 4014
Rm 4012
Rm 4022
Rm 4019
Rm 4010
Rm 4018
Rm 4016
Rm 2115
Rm 2110
Rm 4021

Rm 2108
Rm 2118

Todd & Bridgett Keenan
Mike Twiddy

Dave Dalton

Don Cockrell

Peter Mathewson/Rollin Wildin

Steve Landis/Walt Dodson
Bryan Andy

Danny Rader/Jim Sussex

Janice Brown/Becky Coleman

Bill Musolf
Jim Wells/Woody Winfree

Tobie Rife/Cindy Taylor
Tyler & Ashley Fickel
Alex Durbin

Luke Rininger

Scot Burdette

Jeremy Young

Matt Gray

John Wetmore

Mike & Lynn Young
Sharon Lantz

Rob Pullins

Shaun Kniffin/KJ Harper

Erv Andy/Jerry Kraus

Tom Harris

* new groups in bold

Couples Ages 40+
Senior Adults
Coed All Ages
Senior Adults
Senior Adults
Senior Adults
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Women All Ages
Coed Ages 30-45
Coed All Ages

‘Women All Ages
Coed 30+

Young Couples
Coed All Ages
Couples 50+
Couples 30+
Coed All Ages
Coed 40+
Couples 40+
Women All Ages
Coed All Ages
Young Couples

Coed All Ages
Senior Adults



OFF CAMPUS GROUPS

SunPM  Granville
SunPM  Granville
SunPM  Pataskala
SunPM  Alexandria
Sun PM  Jersey
Sun PM  Jersey
Mon PM  Jersey
TuesPM Pataskala
Tues PM  Johnstown
Weds PM  Jersey
Weds PM  Jersey
Weds PM Jersey

Thurs PM Reynoldsburg
Thurs PM Pataskala
Thurs PM Pataskala

* new groups in bold

Chris & Emily Moseley
Marc Richcreek

Keith Matthews

John & Starla Wetmore

Couples 40+
Couples Ages 30+
Coed All Ages
Couples 50+

Chris & Meghann Lightfoot Coed Ages 24-35

Tyler Morgan

Kevin Koehl

Carl Sauder

Britt & Carley Lewis
Matt & Brittany Clark
Rob & Becky Sager

Dave & Penny Magee
Chuck & Natalie Gillespie
Lisa Campbell

Brad Beers

Coed Ages 18-23
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Women All Ages
Young Couples

FOR THE KINGDOM

ON CAMPUS GROUPS

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM

11:00AM
11:00AM

Rm 4023
Rm 2108
Rm 4018
Rm 2116
Rm 2118
Rm 4010
Rm 4005
Rm 4022
Rm 2110
Rm 4019
Rm 4012

Rm 4023
Rm 4005
Rm 4014
Rm 4012
Rm 4022
Rm 4019
Rm 4010
Rm 4018
Rm 4016
Rm 2115
Rm 2110
Rm 4021

Rm 2108
Rm 2118

Todd & Bridgett Keenan
Mike Twiddy

Dave Dalton

Don Cockrell

Peter Mathewson /Rollin Wildin

Steve Landis/Walt Dodson
Bryan Andy

Danny Rader/Jim Sussex

Janice Brown/Becky Coleman

Bill Musolf
Jim Wells/Woody Winfree

Tobie Rife/Cindy Taylor
Tyler & Ashley Fickel
Alex Durbin

Luke Rininger

Scot Burdette

Jeremy Young

Matt Gray

John Wetmore

Mike & Lynn Young
Sharon Lantz

Rob Pullins

Shaun Kniffin/KJ Harper

Erv Andy/Jerry Kraus

Tom Harris

* new groups in bold

Couples Ages 40+
Senior Adults
Coed All Ages
Senior Adults
Senior Adults
Senior Adults
Coed All Ages
Coed All Ages
Women All Ages
Coed Ages 30-45
Coed All Ages

‘Women All Ages
Coed 30+

Young Couples
Coed All Ages
Couples 50+
Couples 30+
Coed All Ages
Coed 40+
Couples 40+
Women All Ages
Coed All Ages
Young Couples

Coed All Ages
Senior Adults



